
Knight/Jacobs Joint Venture 
Master Agreement No.,4600000006 

ISSUED UNDER PRIME CONTRACT NO.DE-AC05-00OR22725 

Target General Construction 
Request For Proposal No. F5-2681-02-RFP02-1044 

 
 
 

Directed Procurements Points of Contact 
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Callaway Building Products – Rebar – 1050  (CMFE) Cornerstone Automation - VFD’s – 1052 (DP) 
2741 Mynderse Ave. N.W. 4300 Access Road, Suite A 
Knoxville, TN  37921 Chattanooga, TN  37415 
Ronnie Cruze (ronnie@callawayrebar.com) Gary Rodriquez (garyrod@comcast.net) 
865.523.0424 423.870.3400 
865.523.0633 Fax 423.870.3118 Fax 
  
Stowers Engines and Power Equipment – 
Gensets/ATS – 1053 (DP) 

Piping Supply Company - Piping Commodities – 
1056 (DP) 

6301 Rutledge Pike 3008 N. Hickory St. 
Knoxville, TN  37914 Chattanooga, TN  37106 
Travis Smith (tsmith@stowerscat.com Chris Warren (chris@pipingpvf.com) 
865.546.1414 423.698.8996 
865.595.1030 Fax 423.698.8529 Fax 
  
Edwards Supply Co.– Electrical Commodities - 1067A 
(DP) 

Stokes Electric Co. – Electrical Commodities – 
1067B (DP) 

(Raceways and associated conduit, PVC, EMT, dividers, 
wireway) 

(Wire/Cable, Lighting, Lightning Protection) 

315 Oak Ridge Turnpike 1701 McCalla Ave. 
Oak Ridge, TN  37830 Knoxville, TN  37915 
Jack Dyer (jack@edwardssupply.com) Mike Lakin/Ron White (mlakin@stokeselec.com) 
865.483.1766 865.525.0351 Ext. 123 
865.423.3562 Fax 865.971.4749 Fax 
  
Jones & Lee Supply – Electrical Commodities – 
1067C (DP) 

Industrial Piping Inc. – Di Water Skids – 1063 
(CMFE) 

(Distribution Panels/Panelboards/Transformers/Circuit 
Breakers) 

P.O. Box 518, 800 Culp Road 

1501 Linden Ave. Pineville, N.C. 28134 
Knoxville, TN  37917 Michael Roberts (mroberts@goipi.com) 
Gary Sellers/Will Armstrong 704.588-1100 
865.524.5566 704.588-5614 Fax 
865.522.3003 Fax  
  
Qualico Steel Company – Structural Steel – 1004 Perfect Power – UPS – 1069 (CMFE) 
Columbia Hwy 52 6307-D Angus Drive 
Webb, AL  36376 Raleigh, NC 27617 
334.793.1290 – Mike Downs 
(mdowns@qualicosteel.com) 

Mitch Wandzel 

865.574.8255 – Craig Downs (craig.downs2@gte.net) 919.782.7272 
 919.782.1904 
  
 
 
 


